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1 symmyEVENING
BUS SERVICE
DEC. 15

through

DEC . 23

okntfile Gciiedimle cut
The Nebraska and East unions, and all UNL class-

room buildings will be closed Dec. 24 through Jan. 2
during semester break. Beginning Jan. 3, the build-
ings will be open during normal hours.

All residence halls, except the international wingof Ncihardt Residence Center will be closed from 8
am. Dec. 22 until 1 p.m. Jan. 1 1. Food service for all
closed residence halb will reopen for breakfast Jan.
16, the first day of second semester classes.

Love Memorial and C.Y. Thompson libraries will
be closed Dec. 24 through 26, Dec. 3 1 through Jan. 2,
Jan. 7, 8, 14 and 1 5. Both will be open 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
after that.

The UNL Bookstore will be closed Dec. 24 throughJan. 2. The Nebraska Bookstore, 1135 R St., will
observe normal hours between semesters.

The athletic ticket office will be closed Dec. 24
through Jan. 1. All city, county and state offices will
be closed Dec. 26, the Monday following Christmas,
and Jan. 2, the Monday following New Year's. Mail
will not be delivered, Lincoln Transportation Sys-
tem buses will not run and banks will be closed on
those days.

The LTS shuttle bus between City and East cam-
puses will not run from Dec. 22 to Jan. 15.

As of Jan. 16, the fourth bus schedule between
City and East Campus will be discontinued because
of a decline in ridership.

This bus has been scheduled for Monday, Wed-

nesday and Friday service, and departed Lyman
Hall at 9:40 a.m. with the last route service depart-
ing Burr-Fedd- e on East Campus at 12:35 p.m.

Deleted bus times as ofJan. 1 6 (Monday, Wednes-
day and Friday):
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COLLEGE VIEW-NORM- AL" UNI PLACE-BETHA- NYHAVELOCK

7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15PM

7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

BRYAN HOSPITAL-EASTRID- GE

7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

ARAPAHOE-SA- LT VALLEY

7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

City Campus
9:40 a.m.
10:20 am.
11:10 am.
11:45 am.
12:15 p.m.

East Campus
10:00 am.
10:55 am.
11:25 am.
Noon
12:35 p.m. BELMONT VET'S HOSPITAL TRENDWOOD & SOUTH EAST VINE

7:15 PM7:15 PM

Police Report

7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

ARNOLD HEIGHTS
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

IRVING SCHOOL
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM

8:15 PM
9:15 PM

WEST A
7:45 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM

8:15 PM
9:15 PM

GASLIGHT
7:15 PM
8:15 PM
9:15 PM
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COMBINED ROUTES, WITH OUTBOUND ROUTE LISTED FIRST,
INBOUND ROUTE GIVEN SECOND.
GATEWAY SERVICE PROVIDED BY VET'S HOSPITAL BUS.
DEPARTURES FROM GATEWAY AT 7:50, 9:00 AND 9:50 PM.

8:05 p.m. Mirror re-

ported broken offa car in
the meter parking lot
north of Abel HalL Est-
imated damage is $40.

8:10 p.m. Wind-
shield and wipers re-

ported damaged on a car
in the meter parking lot
north of Abel HalL Esti-
mated damage is $215.

10:37 p.m. Textbook
reported stolen from a
bookbag in Love Library.
Estimated loss is $20.

10:55 p.m. Stop sign
reported stolen from
Parking Area 4 on 16th
Street.
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The UNL Police De-

partment received the fol-

lowing calls between 3
am. and 11 p.m. Tues-

day:
3:05 am. Disturb-

ance reported at Harper
HalL

11:13 am. Two ap-

parently abandoned bi-

cycles were turned into
the UNL Police Depart-
ment.

11:25 am. Musical
instrument stolen from
Westbrook Music build-

ing was reported re-

turned. Investigation
underway.

12:43 p.m. Two-ca- r

accident reported in
Parking Area 6 near Burr
Hall. Total estimated
damage is $285.

2:42 p.m. Vandalism
to a car reported in
Parking Area 1 near
Cather HalL Estimated
damage is $150.

3:42 p.m. Bookbag
reported stolen from the
Nebraska Union book-
store shelves. Estimated
loss is $50.

5:15 p.m. One per-
son arrested for disturb-
ance of the peace and
theft in relation to a theft
of clothing at 480 N. 16th
St

5:20 p.m. Backpack
reported stolen from the
shelves outside the Ne-

braska Union bookstore.
Estimated loss is $50.

7:55 p.m. Antenna
and mirror reported
broken off a car in the
meter parking lot north
of Abel HalL Estimated
damage is $300; esti-
mated loss, $80.

!! tWlPs'e-CCuE'aSii- mas Clearance!
Over 1,000 pairs of Dress & Casual Shoes.

Reg. values up to $65

fITrOn and up

Now ONLY

OUR CHRISTMAS GIFT TO YOU

A FREE 18K Gold Tri-pla- te

Chain with Every Footwear
Purchase!

Now Thru Dec. 24
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